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LEGAL HOLIDAYS FOR 2017 

 
 
For your scheduling convenience and planning ahead, the following is a list of holidays for the calendar year 
2017. 
 
 

HOLIDAYS       DATES 
 
New Years Day   Monday, January 2, 2017 

Martin Luther King, Jr.-Civil Rights Day*  Monday, January 16, 2017 

President’s Day   Monday, February 20, 2017 

Fast Day** (Only MAPS & MPPA Unions)   Monday, April 24, 2017 

Memorial Day   Monday, May 29, 2017 

Independence Day   Tuesday, July 4, 2017 

Labor Day   Monday, September 4, 2017 

Columbus Day   Monday, October 9, 2017 

Election Day***   Tuesday, November 7, 2017 

Veterans Day   Friday, November 10, 2017 

Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 23, 2017 

Day after Thanksgiving*** (Only MAPS Collective Bargaining Agreement)   Friday, November 24, 2017 

          Christmas Day   Monday, December 25, 2017 

 New Years Day   Monday, January 1, 2018 
 
* MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY will be celebrated as a floating holiday when defined as such in 
collective bargaining agreements. 
 
**FAST DAY is celebrated on the fourth Monday in April.   
 
***Only MAPS may take either Election Day or the day after Thanksgiving under procedures established by the 

Department. 
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